200
900
1200
700
500
1700
900
200
200
300
400
300
300
1400
700
200
200
1000
400
800
1200
100
200
500
100
300
400
700
300
100
300
200
100
700
200

OWOSSO NEIGHBORHOOD CRIME REPORT

November 2016

Lock Your Home and Vehicle Doors

Crimes

*All Address Locations Are To The Nearest Block Number*

S WATER ST

S NAFUS ST

W PENBROOK DR
S ALGER AVE

W RIVER ST

S M52

N CENTER ST

S WATER ST

N SHIAWASSEE ST
S MICHIGAN AVE
N DIMMICK ST

N SAGINAW ST

N DEWEY ST

W MAIN ST

W BRADLEY ST
W MASON ST

N WATER ST

W MAIN ST

W GENESEE ST

S BROADWAY AVE
E CORUNNA AVE
W EXCHANGE ST
N BALL ST

N PARK ST

E MONROE ST

W CLINTON ST

E MAIN ST

W STEWART ST
N HICKORY ST

N WASHINGTON ST
E MONROE ST

S WATER ST

N BALL ST

E NORTH ST

S WATER ST

ABANDONED VEHICLE
AGGRAVATED / FELONIOUS ASSAULT
AGGRAVATED / FELONIOUS ASSAULT
ANIMAL

ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

B&E OF MOTOR VEHICLE
BURGLARY - ENTRY W/O FORCE
BURGLARY - ENTRY W/O FORCE
BURGLARY-FORCED ENTRY
BURGLARY-FORCED ENTRY
BURGLARY-FORCED ENTRY
BURGLARY-FORCED ENTRY
BURGLARY-FORCED ENTRY
CIVIL DISPUTE

DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DRIVING W/LICENSE SUSPENDED
EXTORTION

EXTORTION

FAMILY - NONSUPPORT

FOUND 18" BMX BIKE

FOUND BMX BIKE

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY



200
100
200
800
200
800
900
100
1100
1400
200
1100
400
400
800
300
300
1000
300
1100
300
1300
1000
300
800
1000
1000
1100
700
1000
900
100
1300
1200
200
800
400
400
100
100
900
1600
1100
200
1300
500
600
100
700
100
300
400
1100

S WATER ST

E CORUNNA AVE
S WATER ST

W GRACE ST

S WATER ST

S WASHINGTON ST
N HUNTINGTON DR
E COMSTOCK ST
N CHIPMAN ST

N M-52

S WATER ST
MEADOW DR

E EXCHANGE ST
S STATE ST

S ISHAM ST

N SAGINAW ST
SELM ST

W STEWART ST

E STEWART ST

W MAIN ST

W. GENESEE ST

N HICKORY ST

S AIKEN RD

N LAFAYETTE BLVD
W KING ST
SLYON ST

N BALL ST

W SOUTH ST

E NORTH ST

S STATE ST

E OLIVER ST

W EXCHANGE ST
W MACK ST

S BROADWAY AVE
S DEWEY ST

S ALGER AVE

W GENESEE ST

S MAPLE ST

W MAIN ST

S WASHINGTON ST
S CHIPMAN ST

S M52

S WALNUT ST

W MAIN ST

W ROSLYN DR

N SHIAWASSEE ST
S BROADWAY AVE
N PARK ST

E NORTH ST

E CORUNNA AVE
S LANSING ST

E EXCHANGE ST
W MAIN ST

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FRAUD - CREDIT CARD / ATM
FRAUD - IMPERSONATION

FRAUD - IMPERSONATION

FRAUD - IMPERSONATION

FRAUD - IMPERSONATION

FRAUD - IMPERSONATION

HEALTH & SAFETY

HIT & RUN MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT
LARCENY - OTHER

LARCENY - OTHER

LARCENY - OTHER

LARCENY - OTHER

LARCENY - OTHER

LARCENY - OTHER

LARCENY - OTHER

LARCENY - OTHER

LARCENY - OTHER

LARCENY - THEFT FROM A BLDG
LARCENY - THEFT FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE
LARCENY - THEFT FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE
LARCENY - THEFT FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE
LARCENY - THEFT FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE
LICENSE PLATE CONFISCATION
LOST PROPERTY
MISCELLANEOUS CRIMINAL
MISCELLANEOUS CRIMINAL
MISCELLANEOUS CRIMINAL
MISCELLANEOUS CRIMINAL
MISCELLANEOUS CRIMINAL
MISCELLANEOUS CRIMINAL
MISCELLANEOUS CRIMINAL
MISCELLANEOUS CRIMINAL
MISCELLANEOUS CRIMINAL
MISCELLANEOUS CRIMINAL
MISCELLANEOUS CRIMINAL
MISCELLANEOUS CRIMINAL
MISCELLANEOUS CRIMINAL / ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
NO INSURANCE

NO OPERATORS LICENSE
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT



400
1200
700
800
400
300
1200
700
800
600
800
700
1100
900
900
800
700
300
500
1300
1200
100
800
500
300
900
200
200
500
100
1300
700
200
200
500
700
800
600
200
100
1100
600
1100
100
100
700
1200
700
200
600
100
500
700

E COMSTOCK ST
W PENBROOK DR
E MAIN ST

W STEWART ST
E CORUNNA AVE
E CORUNNA AVE
E CORUNNA AVE
S BROADWAY AVE
S LINGLE AVE

S ALGER

S WOODLAWN AVE
E NORTH ST

S CHIPMAN ST

W MILWAUKEE ST
S NAFUS ST

W KING ST

E MAIN ST

E EXCHANGE ST
W KING ST

W MACK ST

W PENBROOK DR
S ROBBINS ST

S LINGLE AVE

S HARRISON AVE
N PARK ST

S SAGINAW ST
MAIN/PARK ST

S WATER

W AMENT ST

W MAIN ST

W MANSFIELD DR
W LYNN ST

E MAIN ST

S MCDONNELL ST
N HICKORY ST

E NORTH ST

W KING ST

S DIVISION ST

S WATER ST

E CORUNNA AVE
W MAIN ST

S ALGER AVE

W MAIN ST

E CORUNNA AVE
N GOULD ST

W STEWART ST
S SHIAWASSEE ST
E NORTH ST

E MAIN ST

S ALGER AVE

N CHIPMAN ST

W KING ST

S CHIPMAN ST

NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
OBSCENITY

OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
OBSTRUCTING POLICE

OPD PERMIT/LICENSE REQUEST
OUIL

OUIL

OUIL

PAROLE VIOLATION

PERSONAL INJURY ACCIDENT
PETITION FOR HOSPITALIZATION
PETITION FOR HOSPITALIZATION
PRIVATE PROPERTY ACCIDENT
PRIVATE PROPERTY PDA
PROBATION VIOLATION
PROBATION VIOLATION

RETAIL FRAUD - THEFT

RETAIL FRAUD - THEFT

RETAIL FRAUD - THEFT

RETAIL FRAUD - THEFT
ROBBERY

SERIOUS ACCIDENT

SUICIDE AND SUSPICIOUS DEATHS
SUSPICIOUS & TROUBLE CALLS
SUSPICIOUS & TROUBLE CALLS
TRESPASS - OTHER

VIOLATION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE (VCSA)
VIOLATION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE (VCSA)
VIOLATION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE (VCSA)
VIOLATION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE (VCSA)



1300 S SHIAWASSEE ST VIOLATION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE (VCSA)

700 E NORTH ST VIOLATION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE (VCSA)
500 W RYAN ST VIOLATION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE (VCSA)
200 S WATER ST VIOLATION OF INJUNCTIVE ORDER

Report Date: December, 2016
Contact Owosso Police Department at 725-0580 if you have any further information
concerning these crimes or notice anything suspicious in your neighborhood.
Thank you,

Director of Public Safety - Kevin Lenkart

Community Policing Coordinator - Ofc. Michael Olsey
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