

OWOSSO NEIGHBORHOOD CRIME REPORT

November 2016

Lock Your Home and Vehicle Doors

Crimes

All Address Locations Are To The Nearest Block Number				
200	S WATER ST	ABANDONED VEHICLE		
900	S NAFUS ST	AGGRAVATED / FELONIOUS ASSAULT		
1200	W PENBROOK DR	AGGRAVATED / FELONIOUS ASSAULT		
700	S ALGER AVE	ANIMAL		
500	W RIVER ST	ASSIST OTHER AGENCY		
1700	S M 52	ASSIST OTHER AGENCY		
900	N CENTER ST	B&E OF MOTOR VEHICLE		
200	S WATER ST	BURGLARY - ENTRY W/O FORCE		
200	N SHIAWASSEE ST	BURGLARY - ENTRY W/O FORCE		
300	S MICHIGAN AVE	BURGLARY-FORCED ENTRY		
400	N DIMMICK ST	BURGLARY-FORCED ENTRY		
300	N SAGINAW ST	BURGLARY-FORCED ENTRY		
300	N DEWEY ST	BURGLARY-FORCED ENTRY		
1400	W MAIN ST	BURGLARY-FORCED ENTRY		
700	W BRADLEY ST	CIVIL DISPUTE		
200	W MASON ST	DAMAGE TO PROPERTY		
200	N WATER ST	DAMAGE TO PROPERTY		
1000	W MAIN ST	DAMAGE TO PROPERTY		
400	W GENESEE ST	DAMAGE TO PROPERTY		
800	S BROADWAY AVE	DAMAGE TO PROPERTY		
1200	E CORUNNA AVE	DAMAGE TO PROPERTY		
100	W EXCHANGE ST	DAMAGE TO PROPERTY		
200	N BALL ST	DAMAGE TO PROPERTY		
500	N PARK ST	DISORDERLY CONDUCT		
100	E MONROE ST	DRIVING W/LICENSE SUSPENDED		
300	W CLINTON ST	EXTORTION		
400	E MAIN ST	EXTORTION		
700	W STEWART ST	FAMILY - NONSUPPORT		
300	N HICKORY ST	FOUND 18" BMX BIKE		
100	N WASHINGTON ST	FOUND BMX BIKE		
300	E MONROE ST	FOUND PROPERTY		
200	S WATER ST	FOUND PROPERTY		
100	N BALL ST	FOUND PROPERTY		
700	E NORTH ST	FOUND PROPERTY		
200	S WATER ST	FOUND PROPERTY		

200	S WATER ST	FOUND PROPERTY
100	E CORUNNA AVE	FOUND PROPERTY
200	S WATER ST	FOUND PROPERTY
800	W GRACE ST	FOUND PROPERTY
200	S WATER ST	FOUND PROPERTY
800	S WASHINGTON ST	FRAUD - CREDIT CARD / ATM
900	N HUNTINGTON DR	FRAUD - IMPERSONATION
100	E COMSTOCK ST	FRAUD - IMPERSONATION
1100	N CHIPMAN ST	FRAUD - IMPERSONATION
1400	N M-52	FRAUD - IMPERSONATION
200	S WATER ST	FRAUD - IMPERSONATION
1100	MEADOW DR	HEALTH & SAFETY
400	E EXCHANGE ST	HIT & RUN MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT
400	S STATE ST	LARCENY - OTHER
800	S ISHAM ST	LARCENY - OTHER
300	N SAGINAW ST	LARCENY - OTHER
300	S ELM ST	LARCENY - OTHER
1000	W STEWART ST	LARCENY - OTHER
300	E STEWART ST	LARCENY - OTHER
1100	W MAIN ST	LARCENY - OTHER
300	W. GENESEE ST	LARCENY - OTHER
1300	N HICKORY ST	LARCENY - OTHER
1000	S AIKEN RD	LARCENY - THEFT FROM A BLDG
300	N LAFAYETTE BLVD	LARCENY - THEFT FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE
800	W KING ST	LARCENY - THEFT FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE
1000	S LYON ST	LARCENY - THEFT FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE LARCENY - THEFT FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE
1000	N BALL ST	LARCENY - THEFT FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE
1100	W SOUTH ST	LICENSE PLATE CONFISCATION
700	E NORTH ST	LOST PROPERTY
1000	S STATE ST	MISCELLANEOUS CRIMINAL
900	E OLIVER ST	MISCELLANEOUS CRIMINAL
100	W EXCHANGE ST	MISCELLANEOUS CRIMINAL
1300	W MACK ST	MISCELLANEOUS CRIMINAL
1200	S BROADWAY AVE	MISCELLANEOUS CRIMINAL
200	S DEWEY ST	MISCELLANEOUS CRIMINAL
800	S ALGER AVE	MISCELLANEOUS CRIMINAL
400	W GENESEE ST	MISCELLANEOUS CRIMINAL
400	S MAPLE ST	MISCELLANEOUS CRIMINAL
100	W MAIN ST	MISCELLANEOUS CRIMINAL
100	S WASHINGTON ST	MISCELLANEOUS CRIMINAL
900	S CHIPMAN ST	MISCELLANEOUS CRIMINAL
1600	S M 52	MISCELLANEOUS CRIMINAL / ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
1100	S WALNUT ST	NO INSURANCE
200	W MAIN ST	NO OPERATORS LICENSE
1300	W ROSLYN DR	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
500	N SHIAWASSEE ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
600	S BROADWAY AVE	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
100	N PARK ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
700	E NORTH ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
100	E CORUNNA AVE	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
300	S LANSING ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
400	E EXCHANGE ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
1100	W MAIN ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT

400	E COMSTOCK ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
1200	W PENBROOK DR	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
700	E MAIN ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
800	W STEWART ST	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
400	E CORUNNA AVE	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
300	E CORUNNA AVE	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
1200	E CORUNNA AVE	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
700	S BROADWAY AVE	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
800	S LINGLE AVE	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
600	S ALGER	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
800	S WOODLAWN AVE	NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT
700	E NORTH ST	OBSCENITY
	S CHIPMAN ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
1100		
900	W MILWAUKEE ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
900	S NAFUS ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
800	W KING ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
700	E MAIN ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
300	E EXCHANGE ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
500	W KING ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
1300	W MACK ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
1200	W PENBROOK DR	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
100	S ROBBINS ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
800	S LINGLE AVE	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
500	S HARRISON AVE	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
300	N PARK ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
900	S SAGINAW ST	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
200	MAIN/PARK ST	OBSTRUCTING POLICE
200	S WATER	OPD PERMIT/LICENSE REQUEST
500	W AMENT ST	OUIL
100	W MAIN ST	OUIL
1300	W MANSFIELD DR	OUIL
700	W LYNN ST	PAROLE VIOLATION
200	E MAIN ST	PERSONAL INJURY ACCIDENT
200	S MCDONNELL ST	PETITION FOR HOSPITALIZATION
500	N HICKORY ST	PETITION FOR HOSPITALIZATION
700	E NORTH ST	PRIVATE PROPERTY ACCIDENT
800	W KING ST	PRIVATE PROPERTY PDA
600	S DIVISION ST	PROBATION VIOLATION
200	S WATER ST	PROBATION VIOLATION
100	E CORUNNA AVE	RETAIL FRAUD - THEFT
1100		
	W MAIN ST	RETAIL FRAUD - THEFT
600	S ALGER AVE	RETAIL FRAUD - THEFT
1100	W MAIN ST	RETAIL FRAUD - THEFT
100	E CORUNNA AVE	ROBBERY
100	N GOULD ST	SERIOUS ACCIDENT
700	W STEWART ST	SUICIDE AND SUSPICIOUS DEATHS
1200	S SHIAWASSEE ST	SUSPICIOUS & TROUBLE CALLS
700	E NORTH ST	SUSPICIOUS & TROUBLE CALLS
200	E MAIN ST	TRESPASS - OTHER
600	S ALGER AVE	VIOLATION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE (VCSA)
100	N CHIPMAN ST	VIOLATION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE (VCSA)
500	W KING ST	VIOLATION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE (VCSA)
700	S CHIPMAN ST	VIOLATION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE (VCSA)

NONAGGRAVATED ASSAULT

E COMSTOCK ST

400

1300	S SHIAWASSEE ST	VIOLATION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE (VCSA)
700	E NORTH ST	VIOLATION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE (VCSA)
500	W RYAN ST	VIOLATION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE (VCSA)
200	S WATER ST	VIOLATION OF INJUNCTIVE ORDER

Report Date: December, 2016

Contact Owosso Police Department at **725-0580** if you have any further information concerning these crimes or notice anything suspicious in your neighborhood.

Thank you, Director of Public Safety - Kevin Lenkart

Community Policing Coordinator - Ofc. Michael Olsey